

110 Greensboro Regional REALTORS® recognized for outstanding community involvement, service to industry

"These REALTORS® exemplify the absolute best characteristics of a REALTOR® through their civic, educational, association and charitable works."

For Immediate Release March 28, 2022

Joe Borlik 336-854-5868 jborlik@grra.org www.grra.org

GREENSBORO, N.C. – More than 100 Greensboro Regional REALTORS® were recognized earlier this week for their outstanding community involvement and service to the real estate industry.

The Greensboro Regional REALTORS® Association recognized 110 local REALTORS® at its annual REALTOR® of Distinction ceremony at the GRRA offices in Greensboro on March 21.

The REALTORS® who were recognized were involved in more than 120 total community organizations. Their community involvement included serving on various local boards to working with schools and churches.

"Congratulations to the Greensboro Regional REALTORS® Association REALTORS® of Distinction class of 2021," said GRRA President Hilburn Michel. "These REALTORS® exemplify the absolute best characteristics of a REALTOR® through their civic, educational, association and charitable works."

GRRA's REALTOR® of Distinction is a program based on a point system of qualifying activities in which a member participates. The REALTOR® of Distinction award is presented once a year to the most qualified REALTORS® based on their participation and production from the previous year.

For a full list of the 2021 REALTORS® of Distinction recipients, visit grra.org, go to the membership tab, then down to "Awards & Recognition" and over to "REALTOR® of Distinction".